
Opponent Home / Away Match Date Match Day

W/L For Against Us Them Margin

MARTIN Almonds A AWAY 12/06/2017 Monday LOSS 3.0 8.0 343 373 -30 

Civil Service B HOME 15/06/2017 Thursday LOSS 3.0 8.0 345 364 -19 

Page AWAY 21/06/2017 Wednesday WIN 8.0 3.0 355 314 41

Nailsea A AWAY 30/06/2017 Friday LOSS 2.0 9.0 304 376 -72 

Cleeve and Claverham AWAY 11/07/2017 Tuesday LOSS 5.0 6.0 344 338 6

Portishead Dreadnoughts HOME 06/07/2017 Thursday WIN 7.0 4.0 357 353 4

Civil Service A AWAY 10/08/2017 Thursday LOSS 4.0 7.0 310 343 -33 

Westbury A HOME 24/08/2017 Thursday

STEVE Almonds A AWAY 01/06/2017 Thursday WIN 7.0 4.0 353 342 11

Civil Service B AWAY 07/06/2017 Wednesday LOSS 2.0 9.0 328 383 -55 

Civil Service A AWAY 29/06/2017 Thursday LOSS 0.0 11.0 280 378 -98 

Westbury A HOME 10/07/2017 Monday DRAW 5.5 5.5 359 360 -1 

Portishead Beach Boys AWAY 06/07/2017 Thursday LOSS 4.0 7.0 353 357 -4 

Nailsea A HOME 15/08/2017 Monday LOSS 0.0 11.0 325 378 -53 

Cleeve and Claverham HOME 21/08/2017 Monday W/O 11.0 0.0 0 0 0

Page AWAY 06/09/2017 Wednesday

IVAN St Georges Chois HOME 30/05/2017 Tuesday LOSS 1.0 10.0 291 379 -88 

Portishead Clippers AWAY 22/06/2017 Thursday LOSS 2.5 8.5 365 372 -7 

Westbury B HOME 27/06/2017 Tuesday LOSS 2.5 8.5 356 367 -11 

Civil Service C AWAY 11/07/2017 Tuesday LOSS 1.5 9.5 339 385 -46 

Almonds B HOME 25/07/2017 Tuesday LOSS 2.5 8.5 328 379 -51 

HCC Paul AWAY 07/08/2017 Monday LOSS 1.5 9.5 316 323 -7 

Civil Service D HOME 22/08/2017 Tuesday WIN 9.0 2.0 431 369 62

DAVE Civil Service D AWAY 30/05/2017 Tuesday LOSS 1.0 10.0 303 395 -92 

Portishead Ahoy HOME 22/06/2017 Thursday WIN 8.5 2.5 372 365 7

Civil Service C AWAY 27/06/2017 Tuesday LOSS 3.0 8.0 363 414 -51 

Westbury B HOME 18/07/2017 Tuesday LOSS 4.0 7.0 353 384 -31 

St Georges Chois AWAY 25/07/2017 Tuesday LOSS 3.0 8.0 374 342 32

Almonds B HOME 10/08/2017 Thursday LOSS 3.5 7.5 334 379 -45 

HCC Paul HOME 31/08/2017 Thursday

TONY AVSPOL AWAY 31/05/2017 Wednesday WIN 6.5 4.5 369 345 24

St Georges Chundays HOME 19/06/2017 Monday WIN 8.0 3.0 356 314 42

Portishead Submarine AWAY 28/06/2017 Wednesday WIN 8.0 3.0 376 328 48

HCC Dennis HOME 17/07/2017 Monday WIN 7.5 3.5 380 356 24

Civil Service E AWAY 25/07/2017 Tuesday LOSS 5.0 6.0 389 389 0

Filton Qian HOME 14/08/2017 Monday WIN 7.0 4.0 386 337 49

Knowle & Bris HOME 23/08/2017 Wednesday

MOSES HCC Dennis HOME 31/05/2017 Wednesday LOSS 3.0 8.0 312 339 -27 

Knowle & Bris AWAY 13/06/2017 Tuesday LOSS 2.0 9.0 335 378 -43 

Portishead Anchor HOME 28/06/2017 Wednesday LOSS 3.0 8.0 328 376 -48 

St George Chundays HOME 12/07/2017 Wednesday LOSS 4.5 6.5 370 374 -4 

AVSPOL AWAY 25/07/2017 Tuesday WIN 7.0 4.0 360 349 11

Civil Service E HOME 09/08/2017 Wednesday LOSS 4.5 6.5 364 376 -12 

Filton Qian AWAY 21/08/2017 Monday WIN 7.0 4.0 387 342 45

JAMES Filton Vipers HOME 07/06/2017 Wednesday LOSS 1.0 10.0 314 368 -54 

Nailsea B AWAY 13/06/2017 Tuesday LOSS 2.0 9.0 307 369 -62 

Portishead Destroyers HOME 05/07/2017 Wednesday LOSS 4.0 7.0 319 336 -17 

Almonds C HOME 20/07/2017 Wednesday LOSS 2.0 9.0 323 357 -34 

HCC Warren AWAY 15/08/2017 Tuesday LOSS 3.0 8.0 336 378 -42 

Civil Service F HOME 16/08/2017 Wednesday WIN 7.5 3.5 347 318 29

St George Allez AWAY 22/08/2017 Tuesday WIN 7.0 4.0 383 351 32

MATT HCC Warren AWAY 30/05/2017 Tuesday LOSS 3.0 8.0 367 380 -13 

Almonds C HOME 13/06/2017 Tuesday WIN 9.5 1.5 394 335 59

Portishead Pirates AWAY 05/07/2017 Wednesday WIN 7.0 4.0 336 319 17

Filton Vipers HOME 11/07/2017 Tuesday LOSS 4.5 6.5 365 388 -23 

Civil Service F AWAY 26/07/2017 Wednesday LOSS 4.0 7.0 354 368 -14 

St George Allez HOME 08/08/2017 Tuesday WIN 6.0 5.0 350 350 0

Nailsea B HOME 29/08/2017 Tuesday

238.5 344.5 18,088 18,732 -644 
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